

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HQ GAS FUND 2025-04-01 to 2025-04-30

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-04-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,206.35
2025-04-01	WISE INC WISE	txn_rYHPXw4	-\$2.45	\$1,203.90
2025-04-03	WISE INC WISE	txn_zVHod8Y	-\$21.01	\$1,182.89
2025-04-03	WISE INC WISE	txn_GkHzzd6	-\$47.55	\$1,135.34
2025-04-03	WISE INC WISE	txn_p5Hoxk9	-\$2.58	\$1,132.76
2025-04-14	Train + Bus	txn_mAHZvp9	-\$1.20	\$1,131.56
2025-04-17	WISE INC WISE	txn_mAHZzQO	-\$21.00	\$1,110.56
2025-04-28	Train Ticket Going There	txn_evHoBxK	-\$18.40	\$1,092.16
2025-04-28	Train Ticket Coming Back	txn_brH7JMK	-\$1.60	\$1,090.56
	WITHDRAWN: \$115.79. DEPOSITED: \$0.00.			\$1,090.56

HQ Gas Fund is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from HQ Gas Fund's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.